
Chamois (jusqu'à 5a)

N° Noms Prénoms
Voies pour les qualifications Equilibre

Club N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 Rouleau USA Slack line
Cot. Pts Cot. Pts Cot. Pts Cot. Pts Cot. Pts Tps (s) Pts D (m) Pts

1 L'HARIDON Nora ACB 5a 10 5a 10 5a 10 5a+ 11 5b 12 90 6 9 9 68 Hors-classement
2 ROBERT Tyana GTD 5a 10 5a 10 5a 10 5b 12 4c 8 105 7 9 9 66 1 1
3 TAING Albert ACB 5a 10 5a 10 5a 10 5a 10 5a 10 46 3 10 10 63 2 3
4 BOBIN Francis ES Stains 5b 12 5b 12 5b 12 5b 12 5b+ 12 0 0 0 0 60 3 2
5 GENS Marie ES Stains 5a 10 5a 10 5a+ 11 4c 8 5b 12 0 0 4 4 55 4
6 POULY Celine ACB 4c 8 4b 6 4c 8 5a 10 5a 10 15 1 7 7 50 5
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Singes (jusqu'à 6a)

N° Noms Prénoms
Voies pour les qualifications Equilibre

Club N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 Rouleau USA Slack line
Cot. Pts Cot. Pts Cot. Pts Cot. Pts Cot. Pts Tps (s) Pts D (m) Pts

1 MERCIER Guillaume ACB 6a+ 11 6a+ 11 6a 10 5c 8 6a+ 11 180 10 10 10 71 1 Forfait
2 PICARD Vivien GTD 5c 8 6a 10 6a 10 5c 8 5c 8 180 10 9 9 63 2 3
3 BOURE Remy GTD 6a+ 11 6a+ 11 6a 10 6a 10 6a 10 15 1 9 9 62 3 1
4 GERAULT Sébastien ACB 5c 8 5c 8 5c 8 5c 8 5c 8 180 10 5 5 55 4 ex Forfait
5 ROCHER Alex USF 5c 8 5c 8 5c+ 9 6a 10 6a 10 29 2 8 8 55 4 ex 2
6 L'HARIDON Fabien ACB 6a+ 11 6a 10 6a 10 5c 8 5c 8 15 1 5 5 53 5
7 LE DU Anne G13 6a 10 6a 10 6a 10 5c+ 9 5c 8 13 1 4 4 52 6
8 PISTRE Florence ROC 14 5c+ 9 6a 10 6a 10 6a 10 5c 8 10 1 3 3 51 7 ex
9 BRAVO Ruben CMA 5b+ 7 5c+ 9 5b+ 7 5c 8 0 180 10 10 10 51 7 ex
10 GOUPIL Delphine GTD 5c 8 5b+ 7 5c 8 6a 10 5c+ 9 15 1 7 7 50 8 ex
11 NGUYEN Aude G13 5b 6 5b 6 5c 8 6a 10 6a 10 25 2 8 8 50 8 ex
12 BROUARD Pierre ES Stains 5c 8 5c 8 5c 8 5b+ 7 5b+ 7 75 5 7 7 50 8 ex
13 BOUCHARD Aline ACB 5c 8 5c+ 9 6a 10 6a 10 5c 8 34 3 0 0 48 9
14 CHAMBRIER Eric GTD 5b 6 5b+ 7 5c 8 5b+ 7 5c 8 75 5 5 5 46 10
15 PRGLER Victor USF 5b 6 5b+ 7 5c 8 5b 6 5b+ 7 59 4 7 7 45 11
16 LEVEQUE Alain ES Stains 5b 6 5b+ 7 5b+ 7 5c 8 5c 8 15 1 7 7 44 12
17 BEY Anne Sophie ES Stains 5b 6 5c 8 5c 8 5b+ 7 5b+ 7 0 0 4 4 40 13
18 SO Sophie GTD 5b 6 5a 4 5b 6 5b 6 5a 6 0 0 10 10 38 14
19 KIEN SANTI Sylvie G13 5b+ 7 6a 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 15 ex
20 MORIN Alex CMA 5b+ 7 5b 6 0 0 0 15 1 3 3 17 15 ex
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Araignées (6b et plus)

N° Noms Prénoms
Voies pour les qualifications Equilibre

Club N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 Rouleau USA Slack line
Cot. Pts Cot. Pts Cot. Pts Cot. Pts Cot. Pts Tps (s) Pts D (m) Pts

1 LAMARCHE Thibaud GTD 6a 2 6a 2 6b 4 6b 4 6b 4 180 10 10 10 36 1 3
2 CALBO Pierre-Adrien GTD 6b 2 6b 2 6c 6 6c+ 7 7b 10 2,33789 1 7 7 35 2 1
3 GUERIN Guillaume GTD 6b 4 5c 1 6b 4 5c 1 5c 1 180 10 9 9 30 3 2
4 AULAS Jean-Baptiste ACB 4c 1 5a 1 5b+ 1 5c 1 5c+ 1 170 9 10 10 24 4
5 LEMOINE Yves-Marie USF 6a 2 6a+ 3 6a 2 6a+ 3 5c+ 1 30 2 8 8 21 5
6 DUSSORT Jean-Marc GTD 5c 1 6b 4 6c+ 7 6b 4 0 0 0 0 0 16 6
7 PERELLO Youki-Neige GTD 5c+ 1 6b 4 6b 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7
8 LEROY Corine GTD 5c 1 5c 1 5c+ 1 5c+ 1 6a 2 0 0 0 0 6 8
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Challenge club

N° Noms Prénoms
Voies pour les qualifications Equilibre

PointsClub N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 Rouleau USA Slack line
Cot. Pts Cot. Pts Cot. Pts Cot. Pts Cot. Pts Tps (s) Pts D (m) Pts

1 ROBERT Tyana GTD 1 5a 10 5a 10 5a 10 5b 12 4c 8 105 7 9 9 66

457 1

2 PICARD Vivien GTD 2 5c 8 6a 10 6a 10 5c 8 5c 8 180 10 9 9 63
3 BOURE Remy GTD 3 6a+ 11 6a+ 11 6a 10 6a 10 6a 10 15 1 9 9 62
4 GOUPIL Delphine GTD 4 5c 8 5b+ 7 5c 8 6a 10 5c+ 9 15 1 7 7 50
5 CHAMBRIER Eric GTD 5 5b 6 5b+ 7 5c 8 5b+ 7 5c 8 75 5 5 5 46
6 SO Sophie GTD 6 5b 6 5a 4 5b 6 5b 6 5a 6 0 0 10 10 38
7 LAMARCHE Thibaud GTD 7 6a 2 6a 2 6b 4 6b 4 6b 4 180 10 10 10 36
8 CALBO Pierre-Adrien GTD 8 6b 2 6b 2 6c 6 6c+ 7 7b 10 2,33789 1 7 7 35
9 GUERIN Guillaume GTD 9 6b 4 5c 1 6b 4 5c 1 5c 1 180 10 9 9 30
10 DUSSORT Jean-Marc GTD 10 5c 1 6b 4 6c+ 7 6b 4 0 0 0 0 0 16
11 PERELLO Youki-Neige GTD 11 5c+ 1 6b 4 6b 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
12 LEROY Corine GTD 12 5c 1 5c 1 5c+ 1 5c+ 1 6a 2 0 0 0 0 6
13 MERCIER Guillaume ACB 1 6a+ 11 6a+ 11 6a 10 5c 8 6a+ 11 180 10 10 10 71

432 2

14 L'HARIDON Nora ACB 2 5a 10 5a 10 5a 10 5a+ 11 5b 12 90 6 9 9 68
15 TAING Albert ACB 3 5a 10 5a 10 5a 10 5a 10 5a 10 46 3 10 10 63
16 GERAULT Sébastien ACB 4 5c 8 5c 8 5c 8 5c 8 5c 8 180 10 5 5 55
17 L'HARIDON Fabien ACB 5 6a+ 11 6a 10 6a 10 5c 8 5c 8 15 1 5 5 53
18 POULY Celine ACB 6 4c 8 4b 6 4c 8 5a 10 5a 10 15 1 7 7 50
19 BOUCHARD Aline ACB 7 5c 8 5c+ 9 6a 10 6a 10 5c 8 34 3 0 0 48
20 AULAS Jean-Baptiste ACB 8 4c 1 5a 1 5b+ 1 5c 1 5c+ 1 170 9 10 10 24
21 BOBIN Francis ES Stains 1 5b 12 5b 12 5b 12 5b 12 5b+ 12 0 0 0 0 60

249 3
22 GENS Marie ES Stains 2 5a 10 5a 10 5a+ 11 4c 8 5b 12 0 0 4 4 55
23 BROUARD Pierre ES Stains 3 5c 8 5c 8 5c 8 5b+ 7 5b+ 7 75 5 7 7 50
24 LEVEQUE Alain ES Stains 4 5b 6 5b+ 7 5b+ 7 5c 8 5c 8 15 1 7 7 44
25 BEY Anne Sophie ES Stains 5 5b 6 5c 8 5c 8 5b+ 7 5b+ 7 0 0 4 4 40
26 ROCHER Alex USF 1 5c 8 5c 8 5c+ 9 6a 10 6a 10 29 2 8 8 55

121 427 PRGLER Victor USF 2 5b 6 5b+ 7 5c 8 5b 6 5b+ 7 59 4 7 7 45
28 LEMOINE Yves-Marie USF 3 6a 2 6a+ 3 6a 2 6a+ 3 5c+ 1 30 2 8 8 21
29 LE DU Anne G13 1 6a 10 6a 10 6a 10 5c+ 9 5c 8 13 1 4 4 52

119 530 NGUYEN Aude G13 2 5b 6 5b 6 5c 8 6a 10 6a 10 25 2 8 8 50
31 KIEN SANTI Sylvie G13 3 5b+ 7 6a 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
32 BRAVO Ruben CMA 1 5b+ 7 5c+ 9 5b+ 7 5c 8 0 180 10 10 10 51

68 633 MORIN Alex CMA 2 5b+ 7 5b 6 0 0 0 15 1 3 3 17
34 PISTRE Florence ROC 14 1 5c+ 9 6a 10 6a 10 6a 10 5c 8 10 1 3 3 51 51 7
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